Korolenko Yuliana Vitaliivna

Other names Berlym Yuliana Vitaliivha
Category Family member

[enapTaMeHT eKOHOMIYHOro Ta perioHasibHOro PO3BUTKY
Last position XepCcoHCbKOi obnacHoi aep>xaBHOI agMiHiCTpauil,
roNIOBHMIM cnevianicT

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Korolenko Vitalii Viktorovych husband
MpokypaTypa XepCoOHCbKOI obnacTi,
Mpokypop Bigainy

Korolenko Kateryna Vitaliivna daughter

Berlym Vitalii Volodymyrovych father
Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine on
Labour in Kherson Oblast (region) , Head

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35701
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35701
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35701
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35701
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41989
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41989
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41989
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41989
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17521
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17521
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17521
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17521
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4059
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4059

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

[

HenapTaMeHT eKOHOMIYHOr o
Ta perioHasibHOro PO3BUTKY
XepcoHcbkoi obnacHoi
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauii,
roJIOBHUM chevianicT

denapTaMeHT eKOHOMIYHOro
pPO3BUTKY Ta Toprisni
XepcoHcbkoi 0bnacHoi
Aep>XaBHOI agMiHiCTpauil,
roJIOBHUM crnevianicT

JenapTaMeHT eKOHOMIYHOro
PO3BUTKY Ta Toprisni
XepcoHcbkoi 0bnacHoi
Aep>XaBHOI agMiHiCcTpauir,
rOJIOBHUW crnevianicT

HenapTaMeHT eKOHOMIYHOro
PO3BUTKY Ta TOpPriBi
XepcoHcbKoT 0bnacHoi
hep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauii,
roJIOBHWM cnevianicT

435,54 41
288,45
842,19 35
899,54
3 223,00 15
715,02
3 223,00 15
715,02


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b092786-fdb9-4179-80a1-1950d07693d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68f8a36e-b831-4327-8ecd-3512ca89883d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c59f804a-8844-4ce7-b6c7-9df974c632cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f635aa74-b2fd-4acc-91db-5243fbf9929a

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

940
000,00

640
000,00

200
000,00

200
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b092786-fdb9-4179-80a1-1950d07693d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68f8a36e-b831-4327-8ecd-3512ca89883d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c59f804a-8844-4ce7-b6c7-9df974c632cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f635aa74-b2fd-4acc-91db-5243fbf9929a
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f635aa74-b2fd-4acc-91db-5243fbf9929a

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — 45.0 sgq. m (1) 81.0 sq.
(1)

2018 — 45.0 sgq. m (1) 81.0 sq.
(1)

2017 — 45.0 sgq. m (1) 81.0 sq.
(1)

2017 — 45.0 sgq. m (1) 81.0 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ Daewoo Matiz 2008

2018 —
2017 —

2017 —
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Korolenko Yuliana Vitaliivna
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:


